
Choir Calendar 2023-2024

Date Event Choir(s) Time Location

Friday, September 22, 2023 Tenor Bass Festival All Tenor
Basses

Daytime University of
Wisconsin-Milwaukee

Saturday, September 23,
2023

Vocal Jazz Academy Jazz Voices 8 a.m -6 p.m Niles North High School

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Fall Choral Concert All Choirs 7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Friday, October 6, 2023
(tentative)

Choir Lock-in All Choirs
(Optional)

TBD TBD

Saturday, November 4, 2023 ILMEA District 7 Senior
Chorus

Selected 8:30 a.m. -
4 p.m.

Glenbrook South High School

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Lakeside Choral Festival Chamber
Singers

Daytime Carthage College

Saturday, November 18,
2023

ILMEA District 7 Jazz
Festival

Selected Time TBD Location TBD

Thursday, December 7,
2023

Holiday Spectacular
Concert

Choir, Band,
Drama

7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Friday, December 8, 2023 Holiday Spectacular
Concert

Choir, Band,
Drama

7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Friday, December 15, 2023 Caroling at Zion Park
District Tree Lighting

All Choirs
(Optional)

5 p.m. Zion Leisure Center

Thursday, January
25-Saturday, January 27,
2024

Illinois Music Education
Conference (IMEC)

Selected All Day Peoria Civic Center

Thursday, February 29,
2024

Area Choralfest All Choirs 7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 D126 Solo and
Ensemble Festival

Choir and
Band

4 p.m.-
9 p.m.

ZBTHS-Various Locations

Thursday, April 18- Saturday,
April 20, 2024

Spring Musical Encore Players 7 p.m. and 2
p.m.

Performing Arts Center

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Spring Choral Concert All Choirs 7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Monday, May 13, 2024 Tri-M and Thespian
Induction Ceremony

Tri-M members 7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Jazz Night Jazz Voices,
Jazz Band

7 p.m. Performing Arts Center

May 2024 (Exact Date TBD) Graduation Chamber
Singers

Arrive 5 p.m. Football Field

*Dates in BOLD are mandatory events for all choir students and part of their summative grade. See Handbook for more
information on concert attendance. **Additional field trips and optional events may be scheduled.


